



## Whirl™ Herb & Garlic

### Red Leicester with Herbs & Garlic & a Swirl of Cream Cheese

**Ingredients:** Red Leicester Cheese (from **Milk**), Full Fat Cream Cheese (from **Milk**) (30%)(Cream Cheese Curd, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Rehydrated Mixed Herbs (Marjoram, Basil, Oregano, Sage, Thyme, Parsley), Garlic Powder

Allergen advice! See ingredients in **BOLD**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – Average values per 100g		
Energy	1561Kj	377Kcal
Protein	19.8g	
Carbohydrate	2.78g	
of which sugars	0.54g	
Fat	31.82g	
of which saturated	22.75g	
Fibre	0.58g	
Salt	1.18g	

Keep refrigerated below 5°C

Consume within 3 days and before use by date shown

Made in the UK using milk from the UK

Manufactured by: Long Clawson Dairy Ltd, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, LE14 4PJ